OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

GOVT. V. Y. T. PG AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE DURG (C. G.)

(Accredited with 'A+ ' Grade by NAAC)

Phone: 07882359688, Fax: 07882359688 Website: www.govtsciencecollegedurg.ac.in

No- 1463 / Library/ 2020-21

Durg Date -12:11:20

ORDER

To,

LIBSYS Ltd. 531-533, Udyog Vihar Phase – V, Gurgaon Haryana Pin code - 122016 India

Sub: Order of Library RFID Management System

Ref: Your Quotation No --- Nil---- Dated- 28 July 2020

Please supply the following items as per the list given bellow:

- 1. F.O.R. Govt. V Y T PG Autonomous College Durg (CG).
- 2. Submit your bill in triplicate along with from "D".
- 3. Central and States GST will be paid at Govt. rates .
- 4. Items which are found defective of bellow standard will be returned at your cost.
- In case of your Invoice will be made by bank draft after deducting bank commission charges from it.
- As per our tender, Firm will be provided onside training on Library RFID Management System to our Library Staff. This condition is very essential.

7. In case the items are not received by as till-12/12/2020 order will be treated as cancelled.

S. No.	Name of Items	Qty.	Rate	Total Amount
1	RFID Tags	40,000	11.80	472,000
2	Library Staff Station Reader	1	88.500	88,500
3	RFID 1KB Smart Library Card- Preprinted	10000	53.10	531,000
4	Gate Antenna System (Detection for Security and Student Tracker- Single Aisle)	1	4.42.500	4.42.500
5	Integration Module- Middleware application software	1	Complementary	Complementary
6	Smart Card Printer/ Ribbon / Digital Signature Pad and Web Cam	1	88.500	88.500
7	Self-Check in Self- Checkout Kiosk (Automated Book Issue-Return Station)	1	2,30,100	2,30,100
8	Anti Theft Stickers	40000	1.10	44000
		Total	8,49,666	1,896,600

A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE

Principal
GovLV.Y.T.P.G. Autonomous College
Durg (C.G.)

Principal Govt. V Y T PG Auto. College, Durg C G



Informatics Publishing Limited

No. 194, R.V. Road, Basavanagudi,

Bangalore - 560 004, India

Tel: +91-80-40387777 | Fax: +91-80-40387600

CIN: U72200KA2006PLC040165 / GSTIN: 29AACCT4896Q1Z8 MSME/UDYAM: UDYAM-KR-03-0179417/ PAN: AACCT4896Q

www.informaticsglobal.com

TAX INVOICE

IRN

bc66299fc4ab1e1e122d4134c6f4cdef73f076c3fbc9c05c0dfc9e5521418a6c

Ack.No

112315429149389

Ack Date

2023-02-22 11:34:00



Invoice No: IPL-TX22-23-0501	Invoice Date : 22-02-2023
PO No: 265/Acct	PO Date: 08-02-2023
SO No : IPL-SO-2023-01761	SO Date: 16-02-2023
Place of Supply: 22-Chhattisgarh	Payment Terms: Received
Customer Name : Govt VYT PG Autonomous College Durg Billing Address :Near Raipur Naka	Customer Name: Govt VYT PG Autonomous College Durg Shipping Address: Near Raipur Naka

G.E. Road

Durg

Chhattisgarh, State Code: 22

PIN: 491001 India

GSTIN: 22AAAJG2135Q1DJ

G.E. Road

Durg

Chhattisgarh, State Code: 22

PIN: 491001

India

GSTIN: 22AAAJG2135Q1DJ

Sr	Item	Description	HSN	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	JST J-Gate Science and Technology	J-Gate Science and Technology 18th Jan 2023 to 17th Jan 2024	998431	Nos 1.0	₹ 62,424.00	₹ 62,424.00
2	JSSH J-Gate Social Science and Humanities	J-Gate Social Science and Humanities 18th Jan 2023 to 17th Jan 2024	998431	Nos 1.0	₹ 57,222.00	₹ 57,222.00
***************************************	Total			2.0		119,646.00

Total

₹ 119,646.00

IGST @ 18%

₹ 21,536.28

₹ 141,182.00

Grand Total

In Words: INR One Lakh, Forty One Thousand, One Hundred And Eighty Two only.

Bank De	etails:	
---------	---------	--

A/CName: Informatics Publishing Ltd, Bank & Branch: Canara Bank, South End Road Branch, Bangalore, A/c Number: 1173257000988,

Payment Details: By Clg:CHN ACCT SEC-STATE BANK OF INDIA (SBI), 880550 Amt:138790/-

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Informatics Publishing Limited

Authorized Signatory

Information and Library Network Centre

(An Autonomous Inter-University Centre of UGC)



सूचना एवं पुस्तकालय नेटवर्क केन्द्र

(विश्वविद्यालय अनुदान आयोग का स्वायत्त अंतर विश्वविद्यालय केन्द्र)

National Library and Information Services Infrastructure of Scholarly Content (N-LIST)

Invoice

Ref No.: INF/N-LIST/2023/712

Date: 2023-03-17 Invoice No.: NLIST/22-23/3397 College GST No.: 22AAAJG2135Q1DJ College GST State Code: CT [22]

Name and Address of Subscriber

To
The Principal
Govt. V. Y. T. PG Autonomous College
G E Road, Deepal Nagar
Durg
Chhattisgarh - -

SR. No.	Membership Fee	Period of Membership	Amount In Rs
1	N-LIST Annual Membership Fee	ship Fee April 2023 to March 2024	
		CGST@0.00%	0.00
		SGST@0.00%	0.00
		IGST@18.00%	900.00
		Total	5,900.00

Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only

GSTIN: 24AAATI1480J1ZS

TDS is not applicable on annual membership fee.

Sincerely Yours

Ashok Kumar Rai Scientist-E(CS)

------ Cut Here ------

N-LIST MEMBERSHIP FEE RECEIPT

Receipt Date: 2023-03-17 Receipt No: 4366

Received with thanks from Govt. V. Y. T. PG Autonomous College, Durg, Chhattisgarh

A sum of Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only by Cheque No/DD No/RTGS No. SBIVN00370202307601437109 Dated 2023-03-17 drawn on STATE BANK OF INDIA Payable at Gandhinagar Gujarat towards N-LIST Annual Membership Fee for the financial year 2022-23.

Rs. 5900

Sincerely Yours

Administrative Officer(Finance)

This receipt is valid on realization of Cheque and DD. Subject to Gandhinagar(Gujarat) jurisdiction only Online Printed Date: 2024-10-05 08:49:06 INFLIBNET Ref No: INF/N-LIST/2023/712

GSTIN. 24AAATI1480J1ZS.

Ph.: +91-79-23268000, Fax: +91-79-23268222, http://www.inflibnet.ac.in